
ОБЪЕМ ВНЕШНЕЙ ТОРГОВЛИ СССР 
ПО КВАРТАЛАМ

(миллионов рублей)

Таблица 11

1987 1988

Всего

в том числе по 
кварталам

Всего

в том числе по 
кварталам

I II III IV I II III IV

Оборот
Экспорт
Импорт

128 883,4
68 142,2 
60 741,2

29 198,9 
15 074,4 
14 124,5

34 127,0
16 952,9
17 174,1

30 925,1 
16 981,6 
13 943,5

34 632,4
19 133,3 
15 499,1

132 155,5 
67 115,4 
65 040,1

31 584,5 
15 774,2 
15 810,3

34 775,6
17 218,8 
17 556,8

30 676,8 
16 066,8 
14 610,0

35 118,6
18 055,6 
17 063,0


